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B. Sc. ( Mathematics Hons.) Part - lll Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025
Result

Page 1 of 2

Student's Name
Father's Name

SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number

FM
Registration No PM

HP5

HP6

HP7

HP8

HP Part Ill
Tot

GS

HP Part |
Tot

HP Part Il
Tot

G. Tot.

100

100

100

100

400
180

100
33

200
90

200
90

% of
Marks

Remarks

—_

RAVI KUMAR
DINESH RAM
POONAM DEVI

211891400101

16202059372

85

84

70

64

303

53

121

128

552

69.00

1st Class

N

SURAJ KUMAR
KRISHNA SAH
SAMUNDRA DEVI

231891400229

16202203277

68

75

60

63

266

49

101

136

503

62.88

1st Class

3 NITISH KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR
SHOBHA DEVI

231891400230

16202203276

84

85

84

72

325

52

120

139

584

73.00

1st Class

4 MD ARBAZ ANSARI
MD SAGIR
RUBY KHATOON

231891400245

16202203757

80

80

66

81

307

48

119

145

571

71.38

1st Class

Part-1l NC - Part - Il Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting

TABULATOR - |

TABULATOR - I
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B. Sc. ( Mathematics Hons ) Part - Ill Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 2 of 2
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - - - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
5 MD SALMAN ANSARI 231891400246 | 16202203756 83 | 76 | 75 78 312 42 107 141 560 |[70.00|1st Class
MD SAGIR
RUBY KHATOON
Part-Il NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna




